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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aanika Hugg7905
Oroville

9.400 9.025 9.3509.125 36.900
8T 3T 2T 3T 1 

1 

Joelle Atkins LeFever7901
Oroville

9.800 9.025 9.3008.625 36.750
1 3T 12T 6T 2 

2 

Autumn Tenney7308
Galaxy

9.525 8.950 9.4008.575 36.450
3 8 17 1T 3 

3 

Gianna Bautista7101
Black Diamond

9.175 9.075 9.3258.625 36.200
15 2 12T 5 4 

4 

Dylan Wessling7001
All Star

9.500 8.125 9.1509.225 36.000
4 17 1 12T 5 

5 

McKayla MacDonald7107
Black Diamond

9.150 8.800 9.1008.900 35.950
16T 9 5T 16 6 

6 

Charlee McConnell7002
All Star

9.675 7.850 9.2009.125 35.850
2 21 2T 10 7 

7 

Kelsey Wilson7113
Black Diamond

9.450 8.300 9.1508.700 35.600
6 15 10 12T 8 

8 

McKinley Nguyen7405
Gold Country

9.350 8.400 9.0508.650 35.450
12 14 11 17T 9 

9 

Ava Koblik7705
Marin Elite

9.000 8.975 9.4008.050 35.425
19 7 21 1T 10T

10T

Alyssa Herbert7402
Gold Country

9.375 8.100 9.1758.775 35.425
10T 18 8 11 10T

10T

Kendra Wilson7911
Oroville

9.425 9.000 9.2507.500 35.175
7 5T 23 9 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Crouse7903
Oroville

9.150 8.500 9.0508.450 35.150
16T 13 19T 17T 13 

13 

Nicole Clements7103
Black Diamond

9.375 7.725 9.0008.975 35.075
10T 22 4 19 14 

14 

Grace McQuoid7306
Galaxy

8.250 9.000 9.3008.475 35.025
22 5T 18 6T 15 

15 

Caitlyn Dille7104
Black Diamond

9.475 8.225 8.7008.600 35.000
5 16 15T 22 16T

16T

Sarah Bohannon7102
Black Diamond

9.400 8.625 9.2757.700 35.000
8T 12 22 8 16T

16T

Hanna Partovi7702
Marin Elite

8.825 8.775 8.7508.600 34.950
20 10 15T 21 18 

18 

Paeton Ferrante7401
Gold Country

9.300 7.875 9.1258.450 34.750
14 20 19T 14T 19 

19 

Neve Reinkens7406
Gold Country

9.325 8.650 8.0008.625 34.600
13 11 12T 23 20 

20 

Trinity Browning7601
HealthSPORT

8.700 8.050 8.8508.900 34.500
21 19 5T 20 21 

21 

Elise Margain7108
Black Diamond

9.075 7.050 9.1258.725 33.975
18 23 9 14T 22 

22 

Christina Bajkowski7301
Galaxy

0.000 9.100 9.3508.800 27.250
23 1 7 3T 23 

23 
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